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REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

SESHEGO RISK MANAGEMENT

R2,995.502.00

R1,018.900.00

R3,027.950.00

KISHUGU TRADING PTY
LTD JV PARKEN
CONSULTING SERVICES
PTY LTD

R3,330.450.00

R2,655.235.00

R4,792.830.00

TRAINING B2B
BIGTREE GROUP

R9,386.000.00
R2,075.750.00

R2,730.000.00
R700.350.00

R10,107.500.00
R2,235.312.50

NOMAGWANISHE INVESTMENT CC
VICTORY EDUCATION GROUP

TSHIRELETSO MULTISKILLS AND
TRAINING PTY LTD

R4,566.650.00
R5,622.520.00
R9,052.478.60

R1,328.250.00
R1,825.100.00
R2,632.992.39

R4,649.450.00
R6,194.400.00
R9S,748.340.88

NETWORX FOR CAREER DEVELOPMENT
AMAGEMA

DEVELOPMENT

CONSULTANTS CC

BS TRAINING SERVICES

R4,151.500.00
R2,517.810.00

R6,783.400.00

R1,207.500.00
R1,037.530.00

R2,073.000.00

R4,470.625.00
R3,426.574.50

R7,294.000.00

ENB TRAINING SERVICES

R6,792.400.00

R2,052.000.00

R7,303.000.00




