LIST OF BIDS RECEIVED: DFFE -T040(2023/2024)



forestry, fisheries & the environment Department: Forestry, Fisheries and the Environment REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA



TENDER NO: DFFE – T040 (2023/2024) | TO APPOINT ACCREDITED TRAINING SERVICE PROVIDERS FOR THE IMPLEMENTATION OF OHS COMPLIANCE TRAINING SHORT SKILLS PROGRAMMES, BENEFITING PARTICIPANTS OF THE IN-HOUSE IMPLEMENTATION MODEL PROJECTS IMPLEMENTED WITHIN THE ENVIRONMENTAL PROGRAMME (EP) REGION 1 (LIMPOPO, MPUMALANGA AND NORTH-WEST)

NO.	COMPANY NAME	PRICING MPUMALANGA	PRICING NORTH-WEST	PRICING LIMPOPO
1.	SESHEGO RISK MANAGEMENT	R2,995.502.00	R1,018.900.00	R3,027.950.00
2.	KISHUGU TRADING PTY	R3,330.450.00	R2,655.235.00	R4,792.830.00
	LTD JV PARKEN			
	CONSULTING SERVICES			
	PTY LTD			
3.	TRAINING B2B	R9,386.000.00	R2,730.000.00	R10,107.500.00
4.	BIGTREE GROUP	R2,075.750.00	R700.350.00	R2,235.312.50
5.	NOMAGWANISHE INVESTMENT CC	R4,566.650.00	R1,328.250.00	R4,649.450.00
6.	VICTORY EDUCATION GROUP	R5,622.520.00	R1,825.100.00	R6,194.400.00
7.	TSHIRELETSO MULTISKILLS AND TRAINING PTY LTD	R9,052.478.60	R2,632.992.39	R9,748.340.88
8.	NETWORX FOR CAREER DEVELOPMENT	R4,151.500.00	R1,207.500.00	R4,470.625.00
9.	AMAGEMA	R2,517.810.00	R1,037.530.00	R3,426.574.50
	DEVELOPMENT			
	CONSULTANTS CC			
10.	BS TRAINING SERVICES	R6,783.400.00	R2,073.000.00	R7,294.000.00
11.	ENB TRAINING SERVICES	R6,792.400.00	R2,052.000.00	R7,303.000.00

1 | Page

TENDER NO: DFFE – T040 (2023/2024) | TO APPOINT ACCREDITED TRAINING SERVICE PROVIDERS FOR THE IMPLEMENTATION OF OHS COMPLIANCE TRAINING SHORT SKILLS PROGRAMMES, BENEFITING PARTICIPANTS OF THE IN-HOUSE IMPLEMENTATION MODEL PROJECTS IMPLEMENTED WITHIN THE ENVIRONMENTAL PROGRAMME (EP) REGION 1 (LIMPOPO, MPUMALANGA AND NORTH-WEST)